
202  Governing Body Information 
Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information 

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website. 

Title 

Full Name 

Mailing Address 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

Title 

Full Name 

Mailing Address 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

Title 

Full Name 

Mailing Address 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

Board President
Velma Rodriguez
5350 Bear Lane
Corpus Christi, TX 78405

361-806-5900
velma.rodriguez@westosoisd.net

Board Vice- President
Oscar Arredondo
5350 Bear Lane
Corpus Christi, TX 78405

361-806-5900
oscar.arredondo@westosoisd.net

Board Secretary
Belinda Gonzalez
5350 Bear Lane
Corpus Christi, TX 78405

361-806-5900
belinda.gonzalez@westosoisd.net



Title 
 

Full Name 

Mailing Address 

 
 
 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

 
 
 

Title 
 

Full Name 

Mailing Address 

 
 
 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

 
 
 

Title 
 

Full Name 

Mailing Address 

 
 
 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

  

Board Trustee
Liz Gutierrez
5350 Bear Lane
Corpus Christi, TX 78405

361-806-5900
liz.gutierrez@westosoisd.net

Board Trustee
Shirley Jordan
5350 Bear Lane
Corpus Christi, TX 78405

361-806-5900
shirley.jordan@westosoisd.net

Board Trustee
Rose Soto
5350 Bear Lane
Corpus Christi, TX 78405

361-806-5900
rose.soto@westosoisd.net
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Full Name 

Mailing Address 

 
 
 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

 
 
 

Title 
 

Full Name 

Mailing Address 

 
 
 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

 
 
 

Title 
 

Full Name 

Mailing Address 

 
 
 

Phone Number 

Email Address 

 

Board Trustee
Priscilla Vela
5350 Bear Lane
Corpus Christi, TX 78405

361-806-5900
priscilla.vela@westosoisd.net


